
Club Representatives (who committed the money?) USA-Mexico Conference 2017

Acapulco Icacos Alex Prieto alejandrohprieto@gmail.com
Acapulco Centro Rosy Santiago Paloalto rosasp_49@yahoo.com.mx
Catalina (Tucson) Barbara Kiernan barbarakiernan@cox.net
Cuernavaca Juarez Eric Friend friend.erik@gmail.com
Flagstaff Meredith Potts meredithpotts@gmail.com 
Glendale West Nancy Van Pelt nancyvanpelt@gmail.com
Jardines de Cuernavaca Adrian Inda Valencia normexinda@hotmail.com
Mesa West Allan Cady acady@Vtaig.com
Multan Cantt (Pakistan) Salman Mubarak dbc@css-az.com
Peoria  Chuck Fitzgerald chuckfitzgerald@gmail.com
Peoria North Ken Parsons kparsons@westsidesigns.com
Phoenix 100 Craig Wilson cw10@cox.net
Prescott Kevin Pitts kpitts@stratoswp.com 
Prescott Frontier Noel DeSouza noel.j.desousa@gmail.com 
Prescott Sunup AJ Sheridan ajsellsprescotthomes@gmail.com
Pueble Centro Historico Jorge Meruvia jormerp@yahoo.com
Pueblo Campestre Real Adriana Medina McQuade Adrianamcquade@yahoo.com
Puerto Penasco Shandra Keesecker shandrakeesecker@gmail.com
ReCSWUSA John Wintersteen jdwintersteen@gmail.com 
Scottsdale Dale Gray dale@grayds.com
Scottsdale South Dave Lewis DLAZHomes@aol.com
Scottsdale Sunrise Scott Sherman scott_a_sherman@msn.com
Sedona Dick Youngberg ryoungberg5@gmail.com
Sun City Steve Bjornstad stevebj60@gmail.com
Sun City West Bob Murray bob@bbmurray.com
Surprise Amanda Sanchez amanda.sanchez0710@gmail.com
Tempe Downtown Barb Feder barbfeder@gmail.com
Tempe South Patrick Walsh pwalsh@kw.com
Tempe South Jim Hall tsrotary.jhall@gmail.com
Tucson Sunset Michael Drake michael.drake@azbar.org
Verde Valley Dan Peterson Danjeanine@cableone.net
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